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LESSON PLAN
       

 Class: B. Sc. Ist (Medical)                     Subject : Botany      Paper: Paper-I (Diversity of Microbes) 

Date B.Sc. I (1
st
 Semester)  

15-07-2018 SUNDAY 

16-07-2018 Bacteria: Structure and Nutrition 

17-07-2018 Bacteria: Reproduction and Eco. Imp 

18-07-2018 General Account of Cyanobacteria 

22-07-2018 SUNDAY 

23-07-2018 Nostoc 

24-07-2018 Introduction to Algae 

25-07-2018 Introduction to Algae 

29-07-2018 SUNDAY 

30-07-2018 Introduction to Algae 

31-07-2018 Shaheed Udham Singh Shahidi Diwas 

  

Date B.Sc. I (1
st
 Semester)  

01-08-2018 Classification Of Algae 

05-08-2018 SUNDAY 

06-08-2018 Volvox  

07-08-2018 Volvox contd 

08-08-2018 Oedogonium 

12-08-2018 SUNDAY 

13-08-2018 Oedogonium contd 
14-08-2018 Oedogonium contd 
15-08-2018 INDEPENDENCE DAY 

19-08-2018 SUNDAY 

20-08-2018 Vaucheria 

21-08-2018 Vaucheria contd 

22-08-2018 ID-UL-JUHA 

26-08-2018 SUNDAY 

27-08-2018 Ectocarpus 

28-08-2018 Ectocarpus 
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29-08-2018 Polysiphonia 

02-09-2018 SUNDAY 

03-09-2018 JANMASHTMI 

04-09-2018 Polysiphonia 

05-09-2018 Polysiphonia 

09-09-2018 SUNDAY 

10-09-2018 ASSIGNMENT 

11-09-2018 Virus in General 

12-09-2018 Strucutre of TMV and Bacteriophage 

16-09-2018 SUNDAY 

17-09-2018 Test 

18-09-2018 Fungi in General 
19-09-2018 Fungi in General 
23-09-2018 SUNDAY 

24-09-2018 Classification of Fungi 

25-09-2018 Phytophthora 

26-09-2018 Phytophthora 

30-09-2018 SUNDAY 

01-10-2018 Mucor 

02-10-2018 GANDHI JAYANTI 

03-10-2018 Mucor 

07-10-2018 SUNDAY 

08-10-2018 Penicillium 

09-10-2018 Penicillium 

10-10-2018 AGGARSAIN  JAYANTI 

14-10-2018 SUNDAY 

15-10-2018 Puccinia 

16-10-2018 Puccinia 

17-10-2018 Puccinia 

21-10-2018 SUNDAY 

22-10-2018 Agaricus 

23-10-2018 Agaricus 

24-10-2018 MAHRISHI VALMIKI JAYANTI 
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28-10-2018 SUNDAY 

29-10-2018 Colletotrichum 

30-10-2018 Lichens 

01-11-2018 HARYANA DAY 

02-11-2018 Revision 

03-11-2018 Revision 

 

 Class: B.Sc.1st  Subject : Botany          Paper: Paper-II (Cell Biology) 

Date B.Sc. 1st Semester  

13-07-2018 Cell envelops 

14-07-2018 Cell envelops 

15-07-2018 SUNDAY 

19-07-2018 Function of nucleus 

20-07-2018 Function of nucleus 

21-07-2018 Function of nucleus 

22-07-2018 SUNDAY 

26-07-2018 Golgi apparatus 

27-07-2018 Golgi apparatus 

28-07-2018 Golgi apparatus 

29-07-2018 SUNDAY 

31-07-2018 Shaheed Udham Singh Shahidi Diwas 

02-08-2018 Endoplasmic reticulum 

03-08-2018 Endoplasmic reticulum 

04-08-2018 Endoplasmic reticulum 

05-08-2018 SUNDAY 

09-08-2018 Chloroplast  

10-08-2018 Chloroplast 

11-08-2018 Chloroplast 

12-08-2018 SUNDAY 

15-08-2018 INDEPENDENCE DAY 

16-08-2018 Mitochondria  

17-08-2018 Mitochondria 

18-08-2018 Mitochondria 

19-08-2018 SUNDAY 
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22-08-2018 ID UL JUHA 

23-08-2018 Lysosomes  

24-08-2018 Lysosomes 

25-08-2018 Lysosomes 

26-08-2018 SUNDAY 

30-08-2018 Peroxisomes  

31-08-2018 Peroxisomes 

01-09-2018 Peroxisomes 

02-09-2018 SUNDAY 

03-09-2018 JANMASHTMI 

06-09-2018 Vacuoles 

07-09-2018 Vacuoles 

08-09-2018 Vacuoles  

09-09-2018 SUNDAY 

13-09-2018  Cell division 

14-09-2018 Cell division 

15-09-2018 Cell division 

16-09-2018 SUNDAY 

20-09-2018 Cell division 

21-09-2018 Cell division 

22-09-2018 Cell division 

23-09-2018 SUNDAY 

27-09-2018 Cell division 

28-09-2018 Cell division 

29-09-2018 Chromosomes 

30-09-2018 SUNDAY 

02-10-2018 GANDHI JAYANTI 

04-10-2018 Test 

05-10-2018 Chromosomes 

06-10-2018 Chromosomes 

07-10-2018 SUNDAY 

10-10-2018 AGGARSAIN  JAYANTI 

11-10-2018 Chromosomes 

12-10-2018 Chromosomes 
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13-10-2018 Chromosomal alteration 

14-10-2018 SUNDAY 

18-10-2018 Chromosomal alteration 

19-10-2018 Chromosomal alteration 

20-10-2018 Chromosomal alteration 

21-10-2018 SUNDAY 

24-10-2018 MAHRISHI VALMIKI JAYANTI 

25-10-2018 Sex chromosomes 

26-10-2018 Sex determination 

27-10-2018  Test 

28-10-2018 SUNDAY 

01-11-2018 HARYANA DAY 

02-11-2018 Revision 

03-11-2018 Revision 
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LESSON PLAN
 Class: B. Sc. 1

st
  Semester (Medical)   

Paper: Paper-I (Life & Diversity from Protozoa to Porifera and Cell Biology-I) 

Date B.Sc. 1
st
 Semester 

15-07-2018 SUNDAY 

16-07-2018 Porifera: General Characters 

17-07-2018 Porifera: General Characters  

18-07-2018 Porifera: Classification 

22-07-2018 SUNDAY 

23-07-2018 Porifera: Biodiversity 

24-07-2018 Porifera: Economic Importance 

25-07-2018 Porifera: Type Study-Sycon 

29-07-2018 SUNDAY 

30-07-2018 Porifera: Type Study-Sycon 

31-07-2018 Porifera: Type Study-Sycon 

01-08-2018 Porifera: Type Study-Sycon 

05-08-2018 SUNDAY 

06-08-2018 Porifera: Type Study-Sycon 

07-08-2018 Porifera: Type Study-Sycon 

08-08-2018 Porifera: Type Study-Sycon 

12-08-2018 SUNDAY 

13-08-2018 Porifera: Canal System in Sponges 

14-08-2018 Porifera: Spicules in Sponges 

15-08-2018 INDEPENDENCE DAY 

19-08-2018 SUNDAY 

20-08-2018 Cell Biology: Plasma Membrane 

21-08-2018 Cell Biology: Plasma Membrane 

22-08-2018 ID UL JUHA 

26-08-2018 SUNDAY 

27-08-2018 Cell Biology: Plasma Membrane 

28-08-2018 Cell Biology: Plasma Membrane 

29-08-2018 Cell Biology: Endoplasmic Reticulum 
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02-09-2018 SUNDAY 

03-09-2018 JANMASHTMI 

04-09-2018 Cell Biology: Golgi Complex 

05-09-2018 Cell Biology: Golgi Complex 

09-09-2018 SUNDAY 

10-09-2018 Cell Biology: Ribosomes 

11-09-2018 Cell Biology: Ribosomes 

12-09-2018 Cell Biology: Lysosomes 

16-09-2018 SUNDAY 

17-09-2018 Cell Biology: Lysosomes 

18-09-2018 Cell Biology: Mitochondria 

19-09-2018 Cell Biology: Mitochondria 

23-09-2018 SUNDAY 

24-09-2018 Cell Biology: Cytoskeleton 

25-09-2018 Cell Biology: Cytoskeleton 

26-09-2018 Cell Biology: Cytoskeleton 

30-09-2018 SUNDAY 

 
Date B.Sc. 1

st
 Semester 

01-10-2018 Cell Biology: Cytoskeleton 

02-10-2018 GANDHI JAYANTI 

03-10-2018 Class Test  

07-10-2018 SUNDAY 

08-10-2018 Protozoa: General Character 

09-10-2018 Protozoa: Classification 

10-10-2018 AGGARSAIN  JAYANTI 

14-10-2018 SUNDAY 

15-10-2018 Protozoa: Biodiversity  

16-10-2018 Protozoa: Economic Importance  

17-10-2018 Protozoa: Plasmodium 

21-10-2018 SUNDAY 

22-10-2018 Protozoa: Entamoeba 

23-10-2018 Protozoa: Trypanosoma 

24-10-2018 MAHRISHI VALMIKI JAYANTI 

28-10-2018 SUNDAY 
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29-10-2018 Protozoa: Leishmania 

30-10-2018 Protozoa: Giardia  

01-11-2018 HARYANA DAY 

 Class: B. Sc.1st   

Subject : Zoology 

Paper: II (Life and Diversity from coelenterates to helminthes & cell biology-II) 

Date B.Sc. I (1st Semester)  

13-07-2018 Phylum coelenterate: Obelia 

14-07-2018 Phylum coelenterate: Obelia 

15-07-2018 SUNDAY 

19-07-2018 Phylum coelenterate: Obelia 

20-07-2018 Phylum coelenterate: Obelia 

21-07-2018 Phylum coelenterate: Obelia 

22-07-2018 SUNDAY 

26-07-2018 Phylum coelenterate: Obelia 

27-07-2018 Phylum coelenterate: Obelia  

28-07-2018 Phylum coelenterate: Obelia 

29-07-2018 SUNDAY 

31-07-2018 Shaheed Udham Singh Shahidi Diwas 

02-08-2018 Phylum coelenterate: Obelia 

03-08-2018 Phylum coelenterate: Obelia 

04-08-2018 Nucleus 

05-08-2018 SUNDAY 

09-08-2018 Nucleus 

10-08-2018 Nucleus 

11-08-2018 Chromosomes 

12-08-2018 SUNDAY 

15-08-2018 INDEPENDENCE DAY 

16-08-2018 Chromosomes 

17-08-2018 Chromosomes 

18-08-2018 Chromosomes 

19-08-2018 SUNDAY 

22-08-2018 ID UL JUHA 

23-08-2018 Phylum: Platyhelminthes 
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24-08-2018 Phylum: Platyhelminthes 

25-08-2018 Phylum: Platyhelminthes 

26-08-2018 SUNDAY 

30-08-2018 Phylum: Platyhelminthes 

31-08-2018 Phylum: Platyhelminthes 

01-09-2018 Phylum: Platyhelminthes 

02-09-2018 SUNDAY 

03-09-2018 JANMASHTMI 

06-09-2018 Phylum: Aschelminthes 

07-09-2018 Phylum: Aschelminthes 

08-09-2018 Phylum: Aschelminthes 

09-09-2018 SUNDAY 

13-09-2018 Phylum: Aschelminthes 

14-09-2018 Phylum: Aschelminthes 

15-09-2018 Cell reproduction 

16-09-2018 SUNDAY 

20-09-2018 Cell reproduction 

21-09-2018 Cell reproduction 

22-09-2018 Cell reproduction 

23-09-2018 SUNDAY 

27-09-2018 Cell reproduction 

28-09-2018 Cancer biology 

29-09-2018 Cancer biology 

30-09-2018 SUNDAY 

02-10-2018 GANDHI JAYANTI  

04-10-2018 Test 

05-10-2018 Cancer biology 

06-10-2018 Cancer biology 

07-10-2018 SUNDAY 

10-10-2018 MAHARAJA AGGARSAIN  JAYANTI 

11-10-2018 Cellular immunity 

12-10-2018 Assignments 

13-10-2018 Cellular immunity 

14-10-2018 SUNDAY 
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15-10-2018 - 

16-10-2018 - 

17-10-2018 - 

18-10-2018 Cellular immunity 

19-10-2018 Cellular immunity 

20-10-2018 Cellular immunity 

21-10-2018 SUNDAY 

24-10-2018 MAHRISHI VALMIKI JAYANTI 

25-10-2018 Revision 

26-10-2018 Revision 

27-10-2018 Revision 

28-10-2018 SUNDAY 

29-10-2018 Test 

30-10-2018 Revision 

01-11-2018 HARYANA DAY 

02-11-2018 Revision 

03-11-2018 Revision 
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LESSON PLAN
       

 Class: B.Sc. 1st  Subject : Biotechnology 

Paper: Paper-II          Biochemistry I 

Date B.Sc. I (I
st
 Semester)  

13-07-2018 Biomolecules: Introduction, important features 

14-07-2018 Covalent and non-covalent interactions 

15-07-2018 SUNDAY 

16-07-2018 Carbohydrates introduction and biological significance 

20-07-2018 Carbohydrates introduction and biological significance 

21-07-2018 Carbohydrates introduction and biological significance 

22-07-2018 SUNDAY 

23-07-2018 Monosaccharide’s 

27-07-2018 Monosaccharide’s 

28-07-2018 Monosaccharide’s 

29-07-2018 SUNDAY 

30-07-2018 Monosaccharide’s 

                                                                                              
 

03-08-2018 Configuration and Conformation 

04-08-2018 Configuration and Conformation 

05-08-2018 SUNDAY 

06-08-2018 Configuration and Conformation 

10-08-2018 Reducing and Non-reducing sugars 

11-08-2018 reducing and Non-reducing sugars 

12-08-2018 SUNDAY 

13-08-2018 Reducing and Non-reducing sugars 
15-08-2018 INDEPENDENCE DAY 

17-08-2018 Glycosidic bond Disaccharides 

18-08-2018 Glycosidic bond Disaccharides 

19-08-2018 SUNDAY 

20-08-2018 Polysaccharides 

22-08-2018 ID UL JUHA 

23-08-2018 - 
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24-08-2018 Polysaccharides 

25-08-2018 Polysaccharides 

26-08-2018 SUNDAY 

27-08-2018 Amino acids, Peptides and Proteins 

31-08-2018 Amino acids, Peptides and Proteins 

 

01-09-2018 Amino acids, Peptides and Proteins 

02-09-2018 SUNDAY 

03-09-2018 JANMASHTMI 

07-09-2018 Proteins: Classification based on structure and function 

08-09-2018 Proteins: Classification based on structure and function 

09-09-2018 SUNDAY 

10-09-2018 Proteins: Classification based on structure and function 
14-09-2018 Lipids 

15-09-2018 Lipids 

16-09-2018 SUNDAY 

17-09-2018 Lipids 

21-09-2018 Lipids 

22-09-2018 Lipids 

23-09-2018 SUNDAY 

24-09-2018 Lipids 

28-09-2018 Assignments 

29-09-2018 Nucleotides and Nucleic acids 

30-09-2018 SUNDAY 

  

01-10-2018 Nucleotides and Nucleic acids 

02-10-2018 GANDHI JAYANTI 

05-10-2018 Test 

06-10-2018 Nucleotides and Nucleic acids 

07-10-2018 SUNDAY 

08-10-2018 Nucleotides and Nucleic acids 

10-10-2018 MAHARAJA AGGARSAIN  JAYANTI 

12-10-2018 Properties of DNA 

13-10-2018 Properties of DNA 

14-10-2018 SUNDAY 

15-10-2018 Biologically important nucleotides and their funtions 
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19-10-2018 Biologically important nucleotides and their funtions 

20-10-2018 Biologically important nucleotides and their funtions 

21-10-2018 SUNDAY 

22-10-2018 Biologically important nucleotides and their funtions 

24-10-2018 MAHRISHI VALMIKI JAYANTI 

26-10-2018 Revision 

27-10-2018  Test 

28-10-2018 SUNDAY 

01-11-2018 HARYANA DAY 

02-11-2018 Revision 

03-11-2018 Revision 

 Class: B. Sc. I                            Subject: Biotechnology         

Paper-I:  Introductory Biotechnology 

15-07-2018 SUNDAY 

17-07-2018 Definition & scope of Biotech 

18-07-2018 Definition & scope of Biotech 

19-07-2018 Definition & scope of Biotech 

22-07-2018 SUNDAY  

24-07-2018 Introduction of genetic engineering 

25-07-2018 Introduction of genetic engineering 

26-07-2018 Plant tissue culture 

29-07-2018 SUNDAY 

31-07-2018 Udham Singh Shahidi Diwas 

01-08-2018 Plant tissue culture 

05-08-2018 SUNDAY 

07-08-2018 Animal tissue culture 

08-08-2018 Animal tissue culture 

09-08-2018 Animal tissue culture 

12-08-2018 SUNDAY 

14-08-2018 Fermentation Technology 

15-08-2018 INDEPENDENCE DAY 

16-08-2018 Fermentation Technology 

19-08-2018 SUNDAY 
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21-08-2018 Fermentation Technology 

22-08-2018 ID UL JUHA 

23-08-2018 Fermentation Technology 

26-08-2018 SUNDAY 

28-08-2018 Immobilized enzymes 

29-08-2018 Immobilized enzymes 

30-08-2018 Monoclonal antibodies 

02-09-2018 SUNDAY 

03-09-2018 JANMASHTMI 

04-09-2018 Embryo transfer technology 

05-09-2018 Introduction to gene& genomes 

06-09-2018 Introduction to gene& genomes 

09-09-2018 SUNDAY 

11-09-2018 Proteins and proteome 

12-09-2018 Genetic manipulations 

13-09-2018 Genetic manipulations 

16-09-2018 SUNDAY 

18-09-2018 DNA fingerprinting and forensic Analysis 

19-09-2018 Application of biotechnology 

20-09-2018 Application of biotechnology 

23-09-2018 SUNDAY 

25-09-2018 Bioremediation  

26-09-2018 Bioremediation  

27-09-2018 Bioremediation  

30-09-2018 SUNDAY 

02-10-2018 GANDHI JAYANTI 

03-10-2018 Biotechnology research in India 

04-10-2018 Biotechnology in context of developing world 

07-10-2018 SUNDAY 

09-10-2018 safety guidelines  

10-10-2018 AGGARSAIN  JAYANTI 

11-10-2018 Ethics in Biotechnology 

14-10-2018 SUNDAY 

16-10-2018 Ethics in Biotechnology 
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17-10-2018 Assignments 

18-10-2018 Intellectual Property rights. 

21-10-2018 SUNDAY 

23-10-2018 Intellectual Property rights. 

24-10-2018 VALMIKI JAYANTI 

25-10-2018 Test 

28-10-2018 SUNDAY 

30-10-2018 Test 

01-11-2018 HARYANA DAY 

02-11-2018 Test 

03-11-2018 Test 

 



Dr. Arpana Garg
Subject Algebra

13/07/18 matrices and elementary properties 14/07/18 continue

  continue 17/07/18 continue

18/07/18 continue 19/07/18 continue

20/07/18 continue 21/07/18 problems discussion

23/07/18 test 24/07/18 test discussion

25/07/18 rank of a matrix 26/07/18 continue

27/07/18 continue 28/07/18 continue

30/07/18 continue 31/07/18 Shahid Udham Singh Shahidi Diwas

01/08/18 continue 02/08/18 problems discussion

03/08/18 test 04/08/18 test discussion

06/08/18 orthogonal and unitary matrices 07/08/18 continue

08/08/18 continue 09/08/18 problems discussion

10/08/18 test 11/08/18 test discussion

13/08/18 ch. Roots and ch. equation 14/08/18 continue

15/08/18 Independence Day 16/08/18 continue

17/08/18 continue 18/08/18 continue

20/08/18 continue 21/08/18 problems discussion

22/08/18 Id-Ul-Juha 23/08/18 test

24/08/18 test discussion 25/08/18 app. of matrices to solve system of eqns

27/08/18 continue.. 28/08/18 continue..

29/08/18 continue.. 30/08/18 continue..

31/08/18 problems discussion 01/09/18 test

03/09/18 Janamashatmi 04/09/18 test discussion

05/09/18 general properties of poly. and equations 06/09/18 continue..

07/09/18 continue.. 08/09/18 continue..

July 13, 2018 to July 14, 2018 (Week 1)

Lesson Plan Odd Semester (Session 2018-19)

August 06, 2018 to August 11, 2018(Week 5)

July 23, 2018 to July 28, 2018(Week 3)

August 20, 2018 to august 25, 2018(Week 7)

August 27, 2018 to September 01, 2018(Week 8)

September 03, 2018 to September 08, 2018(Week 9)

Name of Assistant/Associate Professor
  

July 16, 2018 to July 21, 2018(Week 2)

July 30, 2018 to August 04, 2018(Week 4)

August 13, 2018 to August 18, 2018(Week 6)



10/09/18 continue.. 11/09/18 problems discussion

12/09/18 test 13/09/18 test discussion

14/09/18 relation b/w roots and coeff. Of equation 15/09/18 continue..

17/09/18 continue.. 18/09/18 continue..

19/09/18 continue.. 20/09/18 continue…

21/09/18 continue… 22/09/18 continue…

24/09/18 problems discussion 25/09/18 test 

26/09/18 test discussion 27/09/18 common roots and multiple roots

28/09/18 continue… 29/09/18 continue…

01/10/18 continue… 02/10/18 Gandhi Jayanti

03/10/18 continue… 04/10/18 Conditional test

05/10/18 transformation of equations 06/10/18 continue…

08/10/18 continue… 09/10/18 continue…

10/10/18 Maharaja Aggarsain Jayanti 11/10/18 continue…

12/10/18 continue… 13/10/18 continue…

15/10/18 continue… 16/10/18 continue…

17/10/18 problems discussion 18/10/18 Dushehra

19/10/18 test 20/10/18 test discussion

22/10/18 descrate's rule of signs 23/10/18 problems discussion

24/10/18 Mahrishi Valmiki Jayanti 25/10/18 test

26/10/18 test discussion 27/10/18 roots of  cubic and biquadratic equations

29/10/18 continue… 30/10/18 continue…

31/10/18 problems discussion 01/11/18 Haryana Day

02/11/18 test 03/11/18 test discussion

October 08, 2018 to October 13,2018(Week 14)

October 29, 2018 to November 03,2018(Week 17)

September 10, 2018 to September 15, 2018(Week 10)

October 15, 2018 to October 20,2018(Week 15)

October 22, 2018 to October 27,2018(Week 16)

September 24, 2018 to September 29,2018(Week 12)

October 01, 2018 to October 06,2018(Week 13)

September 17, 2018 to September 22, 2018(Week 11)



KANAK SHARMA
Subject Calculus

13/07/18 SuccessiveDifferentiation 14/07/18 Continue…

16/07/18 Continue… 17/07/18 Continue…

18/07/18 Continue… 19/07/18 Continue…

20/07/18 Continue… 21/07/18 Continue…

23/07/18 Continue… 24/07/18 Continue…

25/07/18 Continue… 26/07/18 Problems

27/07/18 Test 28/07/18 Some General theorems on differentiation

30/07/18 Continue… 31/07/18 Shahid Udham Singh Shahidi Diwas

01/08/18 Continue… 02/08/18 Continue…

03/08/18 Continue… 04/08/18 Continue…

06/08/18 Continue… 07/08/18 Continue…

08/08/18 Continue… 09/08/18 Continue…

10/08/18 Continue… 11/08/18 Problems

13/08/18 Test 14/08/18 Asymptotes

15/08/18 Independence Day 16/08/18 Continue…

17/08/18 Continue… 18/08/18 Continue…

20/08/18 Continue… 21/08/18 Continue…

22/08/18 Id-Ul-Juha 23/08/18 Continue…

24/08/18 Continue… 25/08/18 Continue…

27/08/18 Continue… 28/08/18 Problems

29/08/18 Test 30/08/18 Curvature

31/08/18 Continue… 01/09/18 Continue…

03/09/18 Janamashatmi 04/09/18 Continue…

05/09/18 Continue… 06/09/18 Continue…

07/09/18 Continue… 08/09/18 Continue…

July 13, 2018 to July 14, 2018 (Week 1)

September 03, 2018 to September 08, 2018(Week 9)

Lesson Plan Odd Semester (Session 2018-19)

August 06, 2018 to August 11, 2018(Week 5)

July 23, 2018 to July 28, 2018(Week 3)

August 20, 2018 to august 25, 2018(Week 7)

August 27, 2018 to September 01, 2018(Week 8)

Name of Assistant/Associate Professor
Class   B.A./B.Sc. I

July 16, 2018 to July 21, 2018(Week 2)

July 30, 2018 to August 04, 2018(Week 4)

August 13, 2018 to August 18, 2018(Week 6)



10/09/18 Continue… 11/09/18 Continue…

12/09/18 Problems 13/09/18 Test

14/09/18 Reduction Formulae 15/09/18 Continue…

17/09/18 Continue… 18/09/18 Continue…

19/09/18 Problems 20/09/18 Test

21/09/18 Singular Points 22/09/18 Continue…

24/09/18 Continue… 25/09/18 Continue…

26/09/18 Problems 27/09/18 Conditional Test

28/09/18 Conditional Test 29/09/18 Conditional Test

01/10/18 Conditional Test 02/10/18 Gandhi Jayanti

03/10/18 Conditional Test 04/10/18 Conditional Test

05/10/18 Rectification 06/10/18 Continue…

08/10/18 Continue… 09/10/18 Continue…

10/10/18 Maharaja Aggarsain Jayanti 11/10/18 Continue…

12/10/18 Problems 13/10/18 Test

15/10/18 Quadrature 16/10/18 Continue…

17/10/18 Continue… 18/10/18 Dushehra

19/10/18 Continue… 20/10/18 Continue…

22/10/18 Problems 23/10/18 Volumes & Surfaces of Solids of revolution

24/10/18 Mahrishi Valmiki Jayanti 25/10/18 Continue…

26/10/18 Continue… 27/10/18 Problems

29/10/18 Limits,Continuity & Derivability 30/10/18 Continue…

31/10/18 Problems 01/11/18 Haryana Day

02/11/18 Problems 03/11/18 Problems

September 17, 2018 to September 22, 2018(Week 11)

October 08, 2018 to October 13,2018(Week 14)

October 29, 2018 to November 03,2018(Week 17)

September 10, 2018 to September 15, 2018(Week 10)

October 15, 2018 to October 20,2018(Week 15)

October 22, 2018 to October 27,2018(Week 16)

September 24, 2018 to September 29,2018(Week 12)

October 01, 2018 to October 06,2018(Week 13)



Miss Pooja
Subject SOLID GEOMETRY

13/07/18 Revision of  important formulas 14/07/18  General equation of second degree

16/07/18 continue 17/07/18 continue

18/07/18 continue 19/07/18 continue

20/07/18 continue 21/07/18 problem discussion

23/07/18 test 24/07/18 discussion on test

25/07/18 Discussion on Tracing of conics 26/07/18 continue

27/07/18 continue 28/07/18 continue

30/07/18 Discussion on Tracing of conics 31/07/18 Shahid Udham Singh Shahidi Diwas

01/08/18 test 02/08/18 discussion on test

03/08/18 Discussion on system of conics 04/08/18 continue

06/08/18 continue 07/08/18 Discussion on problem

08/08/18 Discussion on confocal conics 09/08/18 continue

10/08/18 continue 11/08/18 continue

13/08/18 problem discussion 14/08/18 test 

15/08/18 Independence Day 16/08/18 Discussion on the sphere

17/08/18 continue 18/08/18 continue

20/08/18 continue 21/08/18 continue

22/08/18 Id-Ul-Juha 23/08/18 continue

24/08/18 continue 25/08/18 continue

27/08/18 continue 08-28-18 continue

29/08/18 continue 30/08/18 continue

31/08/18 continue 01/09/18 continue

03/09/18 Janamashatmi 04/09/18 continue

05/09/18 continue 06/09/18 problem discussion

Name of Assistant/Associate Professor
Class    B.A. 1st Year

July 16, 2018 to July 21, 2018(Week 2)

July 30, 2018 to August 04, 2018(Week 4)

August 13, 2018 to August 18, 2018(Week 6)

July 13, 2018 to July 14, 2018 (Week 1)

Lesson Plan Odd Semester (Session 2018-19)

August 06, 2018 to August 11, 2018(Week 5)

July 23, 2018 to July 28, 2018(Week 3)

August 20, 2018 to august 25, 2018(Week 7)

August 27, 2018 to September 01, 2018(Week 8)

September 03, 2018 to September 08, 2018(Week 9)



09/07/18 test 10/09/18 discussion on test

10/09/18 introduction to cone 11/09/18 continue

12/09/18 continue 13/09/18 continue

14/09/18 continue 15/09/18 continue

17/09/18 problem discussion 09/18/18 test

19/09/18 discussion on test 20/09/18 continue

21/09/18 continue 22/09/18 problem discussion

24/09/18 test 25/09/18 introduction to cylinder

26/09/18 continue 27/09/18

28/09/18 29/09/18

01/10/18 02/10/18 Gandhi Jayanti

03/10/18 04/10/18

05/10/18 introduction to the conicoid 06/10/18 continue

08/10/18 continue 09/10/18 continue

10/10/18 Maharaja Aggarsain Jayanti 11/10/18 continue

12/10/18 continue 13/10/18 continue

15/10/18 discussion on problem 16/10/18 test

17/10/18 discussion on test 18/10/18 Dushehra

19/10/18 reduction of second degree equation 20/10/18 continue

22/10/18 continue 23/10/18 continue

24/10/18 Mahrishi Valmiki Jayanti 25/10/18 test

26/10/18 generating lines 27/10/18 continue

29/10/18 confocal conicoid 30/10/18 continue

31/10/18 plane section of conicoid 01/11/18 Haryana Day

02/11/18 continue 03/11/18 introduction to polar equation of conic

October 15, 2018 to October 20,2018(Week 15)

October 22, 2018 to October 27,2018(Week 16)

September 24, 2018 to September 29,2018(Week 12)

October 01, 2018 to October 06,2018(Week 13)

September 17, 2018 to September 22, 2018(Week 11)

October 08, 2018 to October 13,2018(Week 14)

October 29, 2018 to November 03,2018(Week 17)

September 10, 2018 to September 15, 2018(Week 10)



DEEPTY
Subject WINDOWS AND PC SOFTWARE

13/07/18 14/07/18

16/07/18 INTRODUCTION TO WINDOWS & ITS FEATURES 17/07/18 HARDWARE, REQUIREMENT OF WINDOWS

18/07/18 WINDOWS CONCEPT, WINDOWS STRUCTURE 19/07/18

20/07/18 21/07/18

23/07/18 DESKTOP,TASKBAR,START MENU,MY PICTURES 24/07/18 MY DOCUMENTS,RECYCLE BIN

25/07/18 MANAGING FILES FOLDER & DISK 26/07/18

27/07/18 28/07/18

30/07/18 MY COMPUTER,WINDOWS EXPLORER & ITS FACILITIES 31/07/18 Shahid Udham Singh Shahidi Diwas

01/08/18 WINDOWS ACCESSORIES,ENTERTAINMENT 02/08/18

03/08/18 04/08/18

06/08/18 PROBLEM DISCUSSION 07/08/18 MANAGING HARDWARE & SOFTWARE

08/08/18 SYSTEM TOOLS 09/08/18

10/08/18 11/08/18

13/08/18 SYSTEM TOOLS 14/08/18 SYSTEM TOOLS

15/08/18 Independence Day 16/08/18

17/08/18 18/08/18

20/08/18 ACCESSIBILITY FEATURES OF WINDOWS 21/08/18 ASSIGNMENT I

22/08/18 Id-Ul-Juha 23/08/18

24/08/18 25/08/18

27/08/18 INTRODUCTION TO EXCEL & WORKING WITH EXCEL 28/08/18 TOOLBARS, MENUS & KEYBOARD SHORTCUTS

29/08/18 CONCEPT OF WORKBOOK & WORKSHEET,USING WIZARDS 30/08/18

31/08/18 01/09/18

03/09/18 Janamashatmi 04/09/18 VARIOUS DATA TYPES,USING DIFFERENT FEATURES WITH DATA

05/09/18
CELLS & TEXTS,INSERTING,REMOVING & RESIZING OF ROWS & 
COLUMNS,WORKING WITH DATA & RANGES 06/09/18

07/09/18 Talent Search Competition 08/09/18 Talent Search Competition

August 13, 2018 to August 18, 2018(Week 6)

July 13, 2018 to July 14, 2018 (Week 1)

Lesson Plan Odd Semester (Session 2018-19)

August 06, 2018 to August 11, 2018(Week 5)

July 23, 2018 to July 28, 2018(Week 3)

August 20, 2018 to august 25, 2018(Week 7)

August 27, 2018 to September 01, 2018(Week 8)

September 03, 2018 to September 08, 2018(Week 9)

Name of Assistant/Associate Professor
Class        BCA IST SEM

July 16, 2018 to July 21, 2018(Week 2)

July 30, 2018 to August 04, 2018(Week 4)



10/09/18 DIFFERENT VIEWS OF WORKSHEET,COLUMN FREEZING,LABELS,HIDING 11/09/18 SPILITING,DIFFERENT FEATURES OF DATA & TEXT

12/09/18 CELL FORMATTING USING BARDER & SHADING 13/09/18

14/09/18 15/09/18

17/09/18 PROBLEM DISCUSSION 18/09/18 ASSIGNMENT II

19/09/18 CLASS TEST 20/09/18

21/09/18 22/09/18

24/09/18 CONCEPT OF MULTIPLE WORKSHEET 25/09/18 CONDITIONAL TEST

26/09/18 USE OF FORMULAS,CALCULATIONS & FUNCTIONS 27/09/18

28/09/18 29/09/18

01/10/18 VAROIUS TYP OF FUNCTIONS 02/10/18 Gandhi Jayanti

03/10/18 CELL REFERENCING 04/10/18

05/10/18 06/10/18

08/10/18 ABSOLUTE  & CELL RELATIVE ADDRESSING 09/10/18 WORKING WITH DIFFERENT TYPE OF CHARTS

10/10/18 Maharaja Aggarsain Jayanti 11/10/18

12/10/18 13/10/18

15/10/18
CHART WIZARD, PRINTING OF WORKBOOK Z7 WORKSHEET WITH VARIOUS 
FUNCTIONS 16/10/18 DATABASE: CREATION, SORTING

17/10/18 QUERY & FILTERING A DATABASE 18/10/18 Dushehra

19/10/18 20/10/18

22/10/18 CREATING & USING MACROS 23/10/18 PIVOT TABLE, PIVOT CHART

24/10/18 Mahrishi Valmiki Jayanti 25/10/18

26/10/18 27/10/18

29/10/18 PROBLEM DISCUSSION 30/10/18 REVISION

31/10/18 REVISION 01/11/18 Haryana Day

02/11/18 Annual Athletic Meet 03/11/18 Annual Athletic Meet

October 01, 2018 to October 06,2018(Week 13)

September 17, 2018 to September 22, 2018(Week 11)

October 08, 2018 to October 13,2018(Week 14)

October 29, 2018 to November 03,2018(Week 17)

September 10, 2018 to September 15, 2018(Week 10)

October 15, 2018 to October 20,2018(Week 15)

October 22, 2018 to October 27,2018(Week 16)

September 24, 2018 to September 29,2018(Week 12)



Name of Assistant/Associate Professor: MS RANJU GANDHIR
Subject:  Programming in C

13/07/18 7/14/2018

16/07/18 Overview of C: History of C 17/07/18 Importance of C

18/07/18 Structure of a C Program 19/07/18

20/07/18 21/07/18

23/07/18
Elements of C: C character set, identifiers and 
keywords 24/07/18

Data types, Constants and Variables, 
Assignment statement, Symbolic constant

25/07/18
Input/output: Unformatted & formatted I/O 
function in C 26/07/18

27/07/18 28/07/18

30/07/18

Input functions ( scanf(), getch(), getche(), 
getchar(), gets() ), Output functions ( printf(), 
putch(), putchar(), puts() ). 31/07/18 CONTINUE…

01/08/18 PROGRAMMING EXAMPLE 02/08/18

03/08/18 04/08/18

06/08/18

Operators & Expression: Arithmetic, relational, 
logical, bitwise, unary, assignment, conditional 
operators and special operators 07/08/18 CONTINUE…

08/08/18 CLASS TEST (UNFORMATTED & FORMATTED I/0) 09/08/18

10/08/18 11/08/18

Lesson Plan Odd Semester (Session 2018-19)

August 13, 2018 to August 18, 2018(Week 6)

August 06, 2018 to August 11, 2018(Week 5)

July 16, 2018 to July 21, 2018(Week 2)

July 30, 2018 to August 04, 2018(Week 4)

July 13, 2018 to July 14, 2018 (Week 1)

July 23, 2018 to July 28, 2018(Week 3)

Class:  BCA-IST SEM



13/08/18

Arithmetic expressions, evaluation of arithmetic 
expression, type casting and conversion, 
operator hierarchy & associativity 14/08/18 CONTINUE…

15/08/18 Independence Day 16/08/18

17/08/18 18/08/18

20/08/18
Decision making & branching: Decision making 
with IF statement, IF-ELSE statement 21/08/18 CONTINUE…

22/08/18 Id-Ul-Juha 23/08/18

24/08/18 25/08/18

27/08/18 PROGRAMMING EXAMPLE 28/08/18 Nested IF statement, ELSE-IF ladder

29/08/18 PROGRAMMING EXAMPLE 30/08/18

31/08/18 01/09/18

03/09/18 Janamashatmi 04/09/18 PROGRAMMING EXAMPLE

05/09/18 switch statement, PROGRAMMING EXAMPLE 06/09/18

07/09/18 08/09/18

August 27, 2018 to September 01, 2018(Week 8)

September 03, 2018 to September 08, 2018(Week 9)

August 20, 2018 to august 25, 2018(Week 7)



10/09/18 REVISION 11/09/18 CONDTIONAL TEST (OPERATOR AND DATA TYPE)

12/09/18 goto statement, PROGRAMMING EXAMPLES 13/09/18

14/09/18 15/09/18

17/09/18 Decision making & looping: For 18/09/18 PROGRAMMING EXAMPLE

19/09/18 PROGRAMMING EXAMPLE 20/09/18

21/09/18 22/09/18

24/09/18 while, and do-while loop 25/09/18 PROGRAMMING EXAMPLE

26/09/18 CONDITIONAL TEST (CONTROL STRUCTURE) 27/09/18

28/09/18 29/09/18

01/10/18
 jumps in loops, break, continue
statement 02/10/18 Gandhi Jayanti

03/10/18 Functions 04/10/18

05/10/18 06/10/18

08/10/18 PROGRAMMING EXAMPLE 09/10/18
Definition, prototype, passing parameters, 
recursion

10/10/18 Maharaja Aggarsain Jayanti 11/10/18

12/10/18 13/10/18

15/10/18 PROGRAMMING EXAMPLE 16/10/18

Storage classes in C: auto, extern, register and 
static storage class, their scope, storage, &
lifetime

17/10/18 CONTINUE… 18/10/18 Dushehra

September 10, 2018 to September 15, 2018(Week 10)

October 01, 2018 to October 06,2018(Week 13)

October 15, 2018 to October 20,2018(Week 15)

September 17, 2018 to September 22, 2018(Week 11)

September 24, 2018 to September 29,2018(Week 12)

October 08, 2018 to October 13,2018(Week 14)



19/10/18 20/10/18

22/10/18
Arrays: Definition, types, initialization, 
processing an array 23/10/18 PROGRAMMING EXAMPLE

24/10/18 Mahrishi Valmiki Jayanti 25/10/18

26/10/18 27/10/18

29/10/18
passing arrays to
functions, Strings & arrays. 30/10/18 PROGRAMMING EXAMPLE

31/10/18 REVISION 01/11/18 Haryana Day

02/11/18 03/11/18

October 29, 2018 to November 03,2018(Week 17)

October 22, 2018 to October 27,2018(Week 16)
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